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B-2-4(3 k.)
64.94 m?

18.43 m2

Kontaktai Butas aukste

+370 637 73600 S
pardavimai@realco.lt i

B-2-4

Statusas
Kvadrato kaina
Aukstas
Kambariy sk.
Plotas

Balkono plotas
Kryptis

Tipas

Apdaila

Savybés

2382500 €

Laisvas
3673€/m?
2

3

64,94 m?
18,43 m?
Vakarai
Butas
Daliné

Didelé svetainé

Gyvenvieteje

realco
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